

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.10

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 108 OF 2013

NARESH KADYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., directions, PERMISSION TO FILE  
LENGTHY LIST OF DATES)

Date: 04/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAdjourned to 8.4.2013 to enable learned counsel for the  
petitioner to serve copy of the writ petition upon standing counsel  
for the State of Rajasthan, whose name shall be shown by the Registry  
in the Cause List on the next date of hearing.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|