

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 108 OF 2013

NARESH KADYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,permission to file lengthy list of dates)

Date: 03/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Kuamr, Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singvi, AAG  
For Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv

Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post it in the last week of August, 2013.  
Counter affidavit/reply, if any, may be filed in the  
meantime.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|