

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 108 OF 2013

NARESH KADYAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF
DATES, exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 13/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pankaj Kuamr Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Christi Jain, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

Mr. S.S. Shamshery, AAG
Mr. Bhakti Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Prakash Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the request made in the letter circulated on
behalf of the respondent no. 3, four weeks time is granted for
filing counter affidavit.

List after four weeks.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER